Targykoéd

BMEEPUIA601

555AT2

ARCH 222, ARCH 346, IND 327

BMEEPAGA301

BMEEPEG0208

BMEEPEKQ811

BMEEPUIQ902

AAP438, AAP430, HKE178, AAP126

BMEEPUIA601

BMEEPLAQ801

86U864, 86U876, 86U875, 86U867

BMEEPUIQ811

BMEE- PLAQ711

BMEE- PLAQ712

BMEEPUIQ711

BMEEPUIA601

BMEEPUIA501

BMEGT20A010

BMEGT20MNO04

BMEEPUI0801

BMEEPUIQ705

BME
Tantargy cime (magyarul)

Varosépitészet 2

Architectural Design 2

Epitészinformatika1

Epiiletek komfortja

Komplex tervezés 1. EK

Varos és Véros

Varosépitészet 2.

Epit6-ipar

Komplex tervezés 1 Ul

Specializacios tervezési targy (STT)

Specializacios Kiegészité Tantargy (SKT)

Specializacios projekttargy Ul

Varosépitészet 2.

Varosépitészet 1.

Nemzetkézi Marketing

Stratégia Menedzsment

Fenntarthatd és élhet6 varos

Varosi taj / Kert és tajtervezés az épitészet
perspekivajaban

Tantéargy cime (angolul)

Landscape Architecture, Film and the
Other Arts, Spatial Narratives Narrative
Spaces

Avrchitectural Design VI, Media and
Methods VI, Field-specific English, Urban
Observation Practice

Architectural elements 1, Interior design,
Composition, Studio Il

Spanish [ll/Mexican Culture and
Identity/Advertising and commercial
photography

ERASMUS EPK targyekvivalenciak

Kredit
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Frissitve: 2025.11.22.

Tanszék

TAD

Intézmény

école nationale supérieure d'architecture et de paysage de
bordeaux( ENSAP Bordeaux)/ Epitészmérnoki/ Epitész szak

Czech Technical University in Prague/Faculty of
Avrchitecture/Architecture and Urbanism

Istanbul Bilgi Universitesi/Faculty of Architecture/Architecture
Undergraduate Program

DTU/National Space Institute/Architecture Engeneering

Universidad Politécnica de Madrid/Escuela Técnica Superior
de Arquitectura/ Grado en Fundamentos de la Arquitectura

Universidad Politécnica de Madrid/Escuela Técnica Superior
de Arquitectura/ Grado en Fundamentos de la Arquitectura

Universidad Politécnica de Madrid/Escuela Técnica Superior
de Arquitectura/ Grado en Fundamentos de la Arquitectura

TTK University of Applied Sciences / Institute of Architecture /
Applied Architecture

TTK University of Applied Sciences/Institute of
Architecture/Applied Architecture

Universita Degli Studi di Napoli Federico Il / Departmet of
Architecture / Design for the Built Environment

University of Maribor / Faculty of Civil Engineering,
Transportation Engineering and Architecture / Architecture

Tecnolégico de Monterrey/Faculty of Architecture

RHEINISCH WESTFAELISCHE TECHNISCHE
HOCHSCHULE AACHEN/Faculty of Architecture

Universita degli Studi di Napoli Federico Il (UNINA) /
Dipartimento di Architettura (DiArch) / Interior Design Studio

Universita degli Studi di Napoli Federico Il (UNINA) /
Dipartimento di Architettura (DiArch)

Universita degli Studi"Gabriele D'Annunzio"di CHIET! e
PESCARA / Dipartimento di Architettura / Laurea Magistrale
Ciclo Unico 5 anni

HTWK Leipzig / Architektur - Fakultat Architektur und
Sozialwissenschaften / Architektur Bachelor

HTWK Leipzig / Architektur - Fakultat Architektur und
Sozialwissenschaften / Architektur Bachelor

HTWK Leipzig / Faculty of Economics and Industrial
Engineering / Architektur Bachelor

HTWK Leipzig / Architektur - Fakultat Architektur und
Sozialwissenschaften / Architektur Bachelor

Spain / Madrid / Universidad Europea de Madrid /
Fundamental of Architechture

Spain / Madrid/ Universidad Europea de Madrid / Fundamental
of Architechture

Erasmus-kéd

F BORDEAU16

CZ PRAHA10

TR ISTANBU11

DK LYNGBY01

E MADRID05

E MADRID05

E MADRID05

EE TALLINNO6

EE TALLINNO6

I NAPOLI09

SI MARIBORO1

MX TEC

D AACHENO1

I NAPOLI0O9

I NAPOLI09

| TRIESTEO1

D LEIPZIG02

D LEIPZIG02

D LEIPZIG02

D LEIPZIG02

E MADRID18

E MADRID18

Partnerek

Tantargy kédja

E8-1-1

555AT2
55512

555PG2
555UP2

ARCH 222
ARCH 346
IND 327
TK111

GIS/30530

1604

1801

1805

AAP438
AAP430
HKE178
AAP126

AAP469

U2998

HI1027

EH1016
AV2016

2020838/25S

U3000
U2999

u3001

Al229

A310

A310

w878

w223

P652001303

P652001209

Tantargy cime

Architecture ville et territoire

Architectural Design 2

Interior 2 - History

Computer Graphics 2

Planning 2 - Spatial and strategic Planning

Landscape Architecture

Film and the Other Arts

Spatial Narratives Narrative Spaces
Turkish Language for Foreigners .

Introduction to

ACONDICIONAMIENTO AMBIENTAL Y
HABITABILIDAD

Proyectos 7

Taller Experimental 2

Architectural Design VI
Media and Methods VI
Field-specific English
Urban Observation Practice

Planning | - Landscape and Urban Design

INTERIOR DESIGN STUDIO
Architectural elements |, Interior design,

Composition, Studio Il

Spanish Il
Mexican Culture and Identity
Advertising and commercial photography

Design Studio M1

Architectural Design
Interior Design

History of Furniture and Design

Urbanistica 2 (Urban Planning 2)

Entwerfen - Stadt und Landschaft

Entwerfen - Stadt und Landschaft

International Marketing

Strategic Management

Urban planing (Ordenacion de la Ciudad)

INTEGRATED DRAWING WORKSHOP IV

Kredit TAD

13

NN S

ENEFNFNEN

o

wwwo

o

[SESRS)

SN



01303, 01312

Targykoéd

BME
Tantargy cime (magyarul)

Tantéargy cime (angolul)

Observation Drawing, Communication
Drawing

ERASMUS EPK targyekvivalenciak

Frissitve: 2025.11.22.

Kredit Tanszék  TAD Intézmény

1 Universidade Lusiada (Lisboa)/Faculty of Architecture and
Arts/Architecture (integrated master's degree)

P LISBOA12

Partnerek
Erasmus-kéd Tantargy kédja

1303

01309
01312
01316

Tantargy cime

Observation Drawing

Introduction to Digital Technologies
Communication Drawing

3D Digital Technologies

Kredit TAD

55
4
55
2



